
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

10U Competitive League 2023 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Copperheads    Adam English   573-795-3595  

2.  Bucks     Jeff Whiston   217-242-2855 

3.  Mudcats    Lance Gauch   573-629-9998 

4.  Quincy Mahem 9U   Kraig Genenbacher  217-440-7896 

5.  Legends Baseball 9U   Kyle Hannel   217-653-2796 

6. Horned Frogs    Luke Bealor   773-266-7941 

7. Nemo Riverboats 10U  Derek O’Brien   573-822-2377 

8.  Gem City Bombers   Mike O’Brien   217-779-2474 

9. Legends 10U    Gavin Risley   217-779-3552 

10.  Landsharks    Chad Ruzich   217-592-2640 

11.  Gem City Bombers 9U  Chuck Woodyard  217-430-4465 

12. Gem City Bombers Red  Jason Fink   217-440-4801 

13. O’Donnells               Josh Underhill   573-231-2414 

  

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine 

 

Tues. April 11   Thur. April 13  Tues. April 18 

5:30 1-12 Pepsi   5:30 13-11 Pepsi  5:30 12-10 Pepsi 

5:30 2-11 Avenue  5:30 7-6 Avenue 5:30 4-5 Avenue      

         5:30      1-8     Boots Bush                                   

7:15 3-10 Pepsi   7:15 5-8 Pepsi  7:15  2-7 Pepsi 

7:15 4-9 Avenue      7:15  3-6 Avenue 

         7:15  13-9 Boots Bush 

 

Thur. April 20   Tues. April 25  Thur. April 27 

5:30 11-9 Pepsi   5:30 10-8 Pepsi  5:30 2-9 Pepsi 

5:30 3-8 Avenue  5:30 11-7 Avenue 5:30 12-8 Avenue 

     5:30 4-1 Boots Bush  

7:15 4-7 Pepsi   7:15 13-5 Pepsi  7:15 13-7 Pepsi 

7:15 5-6 Avenue  7:15 6-12 Avenue 7:15 1-6 Avenue 

     7:15 2-3 Boots Bush 

 

    CONTINUE ON BACK  



Tues. May 2    Thur. May 4   Tues. May 9 

5:30 9-7 Pepsi   5:30 3-13 Pepsi  5:30 8-6 Pepsi 

5:30 6-10 Boots Bush      5:30 9-5 Boots Bush 

7:15 5-11 Pepsi   7:15 1-2 Pepsi  7:15 10-4 Pepsi 

7:15 12-4 Boots Bush      7:15 11-3 Boots Bush 

 

Thur. May 11    Tues. May 16   Thur. May 18 

5:30 12-2 Pepsi   5:30 7-5 Pepsi  5:30 11-1 Pepsi 

     5:30 8-4 Boots Bush  

7:15 13-1 Pepsi   7:15 9-3 Pepsi  7:15 12-13 Pepsi 

     7:15 10-2 Boots Bush 

  

Tues. May 23    Thur. May 25   Tues. May 30 

5:30 6-4 Pepsi   5:30 10-13 Pepsi  5:30 5-3 Pepsi 

5:30 7-3 Boots Bush      5:30 6-2 Boots Bush 

7:15 8-2 Pepsi   7:15 11-12 Pepsi  7:15 7-1 Pepsi 

7:15 9-1 Boots Bush      7:15 8-13 Boots Bush 

 

Thur. June 1    Tues. June 6   Thur. June 8 

5:30 9-12 Pepsi   5:30 4-13 Pepsi  5:30 3-4 Pepsi 

     5:30 5-12 Boots Bush   

7:15 10-11 Pepsi   7:15 6-11 Pepsi  7:15 2-5 Pepsi 

     7:15 7-10 Boots Bush  

 

Tues. June 13 

5:30 1-10 Pepsi  

7:15 8-9 Pepsi 

 


